Page 1 of 2
LED High Lumen Filament Bulb Enhanced Series
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
© 2026 Specifications subject to change without notice.
5
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 883-2 Rev: 02/06/2026
Ordering Structure

•	 Connect the equipment to an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected.
•	 Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
114230 EF20-ED28-WCS-EX39
114231 EF35-ED28-30-WS-EX39
114232 EF35-ED28-40-WS-EX39
114233 EF35-ED28-50-WS-EX39
114234 EF60-ED37-30-WS-EX39
114235 EF60-ED37-40-WS-EX39
114236 EF60-ED37-50-WS-EX39
Stocked Items
Page 2 of 2
LED High Lumen Filament Bulb Enhanced Series
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 883-2 Rev: 02/06/2026
© 2026 Specifications subject to change without notice.
5
Specifications EF20-ED28-WCS-EX39 EF35-ED28-XX-WS-EX39 EF60-ED37-XX-WS-EX39
Family, Base Type ED28, EX39 Base ED37, EX39 Base
Input Wattage (W) 20W, 23W, 26W 35W, 40W, 45W 60W, 68W, 75W
Lumens Delivered (lm) 3500 lm, 4000 lm, 4500 lm 7000 lm, 7800 lm, 8700 lm 11000 lm, 13000 lm, 14000 lm
Nominal Efficacy (lm/W) 173 lm/W 178 lm/W 187 lm/W